C l e a n  w a t e r .  C l e a n  e a r t h .  T h a t ’ s  o u r  p r o m i s e . ™
Portable Exchange
System
Advantages of the WRT Portable
Exchange System includes:
 Nothing is added to the water.  No chemicals
 are added in the treatment process.
 No liquid waste stream is generated by this

ALL.PIPING,FITTINGS,GASKETS,HARDWARE, SUPPORTS AND
OTHER APPURTENANCES REQUIRED TO CONNECT THE WRT SYSTEM
ARE NOT INCLUDED.
ANY PIPING AND ELECTRICAL WORK NECESSARY FOR THE
CUSTOMER/WRT SYSTEM INTERFACE IS NOT INCLUDED.
FREIGHT, HANDLING AND INSTALLATION ARE NOT INCLUDED.
A SUITABLE SITE FOR THE WRT SYSTEM IS REQUIRED WITH
APPROPRIATE WEATHER PROTECTION.
WRT HIGHLY RECOMMENDS CUSTOMER TO INSTALL SECONDARY
CONTAINMENT.
REVISIONS
REV. REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWN BY APPROVED MGR
APPROV
A.0 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION 3/20/08 KRIS YATES DAVE EVANS N/A
1.0 RELEASED FOR INFORMATION 4/7/2008 KRIS YATES DAVE EVANS N/A
WRTSTD-U3.6X100 100 GPM 10 20
WRTSTD-U3.6X90 90 GPM 9 18
WRTSTD-U3.6X80 80 GPM 8 16
WRTSTD-U3.6X70 70 GPM 7 14
WRTSTD-U3.6X60 60 GPM 6 12
WRT PART NO. FLOW RATE NO. OF TRAINS NO. OF BOTTLES
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THIS DRAWING AND THE CONTENTS
THEREOF ARE THE PROPERTY OF WATER